# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

**Company** PERRY OFFICE OF ARCHITECTURE AND

DESIGN, INC.

**Fee** \$15.00

### Principal Office Registered Agent

110 SOUTH THIRD STREET TOM BLANKENSHIP, ATTY. PADUCAH, KY 42001 909 MAIN STREET

P.O. BOX 571 BENTON, KY 42025

### **Officers**

President	Kevin Perry	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Secretary	Kevin Perry	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Treasurer	Trevor Brock Gough	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Vice President	Trevor Brock Gough	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah, KY 42001

#### **Directors**

Director	Kevin Thomas Perry	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Trevor Brock Gough	110 South 3rd Street, Paducah. KY 42001

### **Signatures**

Signature Trevor Gough Vice-President